

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6234/2026

Amarjeet Kochar @ Nonu S/o Shri Harish Arora
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6988/2026
Praveen Kumar S/o Ajaypal Gurjar
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Singh Sunda
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP Mr. D K Dixit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

21/05/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the original case diary.

List after one week.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J