

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6234/2026

Amarjeet Kochar @ Nonu S/o Shri Harish Arora
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6988/2026
Praveen Kumar S/o Ajaypal Gurjar
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prakash Thakuriya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sudesh Saini, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA (V.J.)

Order

23/06/2026

List these matters on 25.06.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA (V.J.)),J